FIRST NAME

JARRED

DUSTIN

ANTHONY

BRAD

CRAIG

DON

OWEN

STEVE

CASEY

BARRY

DON

MATT

BRAD

DALE

DUSTIN

coby

LANCE

KOLBY

DAVE

TERRY

LESTER

ALLEN

JOHN

LAST NAME

HASSINGER

ADAMS, SR

ARNOLD

EWING

ULMER

REMLEY

HILKERT

HOUTZ

WRIGHT

MAGARGLE

HILKERT

KEISTER

BILGER

BUCKLEY

ADAMS, JR

EWING

SPIGELMYER

KEISTER

KEISTER

BROWN

MCWILLIAMS

BEAVER

LUSE

, Beaver

CITY

MIDDLEBURG

McCLURE

DOVER

MCCLURE

TURBOTVILLE

BENTON

DANVILLE

REBERSBURG

MCCLURE

DANVILLE

DANVILLE

HARTLETON

MIDDLEBURG

LIVERPOOL

MCCLURE

MIFFLINBURG

SELINSGROVE

SELINSGROVE

MIFFLINBURG

CENTRE HALL

BEAVERTOWN

MIDDLEBURG

MILLHEIM

Results for
002) 5,500 Ib. Farm Stock Pace.xlsm

YEAR

1956

1949

1938

1938

1939

1938

1948

1947

1948

1949

1952

1952

1956

1936

1957

1958

1947

1952

1945

1948

1950

MAKE MODEL VEHICLE NAME
OLIVER SUPER 77
MASSEY HARRIS 44-6

JOHN DEERE G

CASE cC

JOHN DEERE A WICKERBILL
JOHN DEERE G

FARMALL M UNICORN

JOHN DEERE G

FARMALL M

MASSEY HARRIS 44

JOHN DEERE G

JOHN DEERE A

MASSEY HARRIS 444

JOHN DEERE A

MASSEY HARRIS 555

CASE 500

FARMALL 460

JOHN DEERE G

JOHN DEERE A

FARMALL M

FARMALL 560

FARMALL M

FARMALL SM THE OTHER WOMAN

FEET

312.48

299.03

268.58

265.35

264.75

262.00

253.04

252.51

251.38

250.61

244.51

243.71

243.63

242.25

242.25

241.32

239.06

238.34

237.89

237.53

235.47

235.23

234.66

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
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